
Note: All Austenitic Stainless Steel Fasteners may exhibit some magnetic properties due to the manufacturing process. 

Refer: ISO 3506-2 Annex F 
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Quote the item code given below with your order/ inquiries:                                     Dimensions in mm 

Nut Size(d) 
Item Code 

Total Length 
Head 

Thickness 
Collar Dia 

Width across 
Flats 

For Sheet 
thickess 

Thread Size l a d2 S t 

M2 x 0.4 
 

WR57S302001 
 

2.6 1.6 3.0 3.82-4.0 
 

0.8-1.4 
 

WR57S302002 
 

3.6 
 

1.4-2.4 

M2.5 x 0.45 
 

WR57S320501 
 

3.0 2.0 3.6 4.82-5.0 
 

1.0-1.5 
 

WR57S320502 
 

4.0 
 

1.5-2.4 

M3 x 0.5 

 
WR57S303001 

 
3.4  

2.4 
 

4.2 
 

5.32-5.5 

 
1.0-1.5 

 
WR57S303002 

 
4.4 

 
1.5-2.4 

 
WR57S303003 

 
5.4 

 
2.4-3.2 

 
M4 x 0.7 

 
WR57S304001 

 
4.2  

3.2 
 

5.5 
 

6.78-7.0 

 
1.0-1.7 

 
WR57S304002 

 
5.2 

 
1.7-2.4 

 
WR57S304003 

 
5.7 

 
2.4-2.9 

 
WR57S304004 

 
6.7 

 
2.9-3.8 

 
M5 x 0.8 

 
WR57S305001 

 
5.0  

4.0 
 

6.5 
 

7.78-8.0 

 
1.0-1.7 

 
WR57S305002 

 
6.0 

 
1.7-2.7 

 
WR57S305003 

 
7.5 

 
2.7-3.7 

WR57S305004             8.5        3.7-4.8 

 
M6 x 1.0 

 
WR57S306001 

 
7.0 

 

 
5.0 

 

 
7.9 

 

 
9.78-10.0 

 
1.6-2.5 

 
WR57S306002 

 
7.5 

 
2.5-3.0 

 
WR57S306003 

 
8.5 

 
3.0-4.0 

 
WR57S306004 

 
9.5 

 
4.0-5.0 

 
WR57S306005 

 
10.5 

 
5.0-6.0 

M8 x 1.25 

 
 

WR57S308001 

 
 

9.0 
 

6.5 
 

9.0 
 

12.7-13.0 

 
 

2.0-2.8 
 

WR57S308002 
 

10.5 
 

2.8-4.2 
 

WR57S308003 
 

11.5 
 

4.2-5.2 
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